
Sponsor Contact Name Email Address Website

Aniwell Samantha Sinclair samantha@robinpharma.com www.skinclinic.nz

Burmester Realty Jane Burmester jane.b@burmester.co.nz http://www.burmester.co.nz/

Continental Cars Audi David Sutton david.sutton@continentalcars.co.nz https://www.continentalcars.co.nz/audi/

Dom Health Jo Wrigley sales@domhealth.co.nz www.domhealth.co.nz

Fiber Fresh Feeds Ltd Kelly Stewart kelly@fiber-fresh.com www.fiber-fresh.com

Lothlorien Wines Eli DeMeulemeester eli@lothlorienwinery.co.nz  www.lothlorienwinery.co.nz

Magnum Industries Michelle Morland michelle@magnum.co.nz www.magnum.co.nz

Maxlife Batteries Fraser Honey fraser@max-life.co.nz www.max-life.co.nz

Pacific Motor Group Hamish Sheard hs@pmg.co.nz www.pacificmotorgroup.co.nz

Prydes hayley-Jane Malcomson hayleyjane@prydes.co.nz http://www.prydes.com.au/

Ray Burmester Jeweller Ray Bumester jane.b@burmester.co.nz www.rbjeweller.com

Torque Digital Liam Bult sales@torquedigital.com www.torquedigital.com

Virbac Peter Norgrove peter.norgrove@virbac.co.nz www.virbac.co.nz

Vodanovich Law Nicole Rennie nicole@vlaw.co.nz

Woodview Construction Liz Vokes liz@woodviewconstruction.co.nz www.woodviewconstruction.co.nz

Wireless Nation Miro Sudzum miro.sudzum@wnation.net.nz www.wirelessnation.co.nz

Direme jane Callaghan sales@drimee.co.nz www.drimee.co.nz

Williamson Water & Land Advisory Jon Williamson jon.williamson@wwa.kiwi www.wwa.kiwi

T & M Nurseries Tony Bult tony@tmnurseries.co.nz

Auckland Insulation Ann Fletcher ann@aucklandinsulation.co.nz www.aucklandinsulation.co.nz

Glenbrook Machinery sales @glenbrook.co.nz www.glenbrook.co.nz

Saddlery Warehouse Warren WarrenB@saddles.co.nz www.saddlerywarehouse.co.nz

Canterbury Equestrian Sharron canterbury.equestrian@xtra.co.nz www.canterburyequestrian.co.nz

Vernon Transport Neil neil@vernon.co.nz www.vernon.co.nz
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